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23.
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10.

Sc¢
529
502
013
208
108
401
010
206
5C
109
508
514
520
110
405
005
203

50

212
308
108
507
404
511
521
522
011
510
208
524
5156
519
525
403
200
516
307
007
211
305
204
506
003
518
402
006
100
302

001
009
527

304
513
303
512
207

523
210
504
301
012
202
107
508
008
104

101
505
102
309
517
106

Automotoklub Mal4 Skala

Jezdec

Jaroslav
Jaroslav
Josef
Michali
Libor
Ivo
David
Toméas
o
Lubod
Jan

Jan
iirosiav
Vratislav
Jifi
Viastimil
Karel
Véclav
Vratislav
Tomas
Véclav
Martin
Martin
Josef
Lada
Mira
iviartin
Marek
Rudolf
Zdenek
Véclav
Milo$
Frantisek
David
Jaroslav
Jan
Josef
Josef
Jifi
Martin
Milo$
Karel
Petr
Jaromir
Zdeng&k
Josef
Lubo$
Lubo$
Stanislav
Daniel
Radek
Jana
Petra
Josef
Miroslav
Jaroslav
Petr
Karel
Jifi

Jana
Petr
Frantiek
Jitf
Josef
Jiff
Tomas
Leo$

Jifi
Viastimil
Pavel
Jaroslav
Martin
Jaroslav
Frantiek
Petr
Karel

Cermak
Homola
Vontzemi
Kreibich
Paul
Balcar
Tomek
Hurt

Krél
Kroutil
Trnka
Zalsky
Kubat
Cinkl
Saidl
Hedrlin
Salaba
Dunovsky
Cinki
Mulaé
Babak
Riicker
Horyna
Bahnik
Bahnik
Chytragek
Franc
Solar
Mikan
Smutny
Vagner
Slunécko
Sedlak
Homola
Klinger
Vosvrda
Bym
Kavan
Kejzral
Bures$
Berger
Bure$
Dalibor
Kfemen
Sabik
Horacek
Plichta
Mazaé
Fiala
Bouda
Benekova
Hrube$ova
Pokorny
Kruntorad
Hladky
Kovar
Gunter
Fara
Sevéikova
Ny&

Juza
Bobek
Némec
ToSovsky
Cermak
Hradil
Adamira
Hedrlin
Dolezal
Pesan ml.
Berger
Pesan st.
Cinkl
Grafek
Bure$

© 2000 - 2003 Victor

Most

Bukovno

Tatce
Chioumek
Ctimé¥ice
Podébrady
Jelenice

Praha

Beroun
Dobrovice
Obruby

Desnéa
Kosmonosy
Jemniky

Mladé Boleslav
Bristvi

Semily
Podébrady
Jemniky
Jinolica
Dobrovice
Ji¢in

Cesky Dub
Cervenévec
Krasna Ves
Krésna Ves
Miadéa Bolesiav
Charvatce
Kostomlaty n. L.
Krasna Horan. V.
Uherce

Béla p. B.
Mlada Boleslav
Skuhrov
Bukovno
Bakov n. J.
Jinolice
Vinafice

Mlada Boleslav
Ji¢in

Strenice
Podulsi
Strenice
Mecelis

Mlada Boleslav
Vinatice
Kosmonosy
Lomnice n. P.
Dobrovice
Horoméfice
Mlada Boleslav
Praha

Praha
Budiméfice
Loucer
Lomnice n. P.
Loucen

Stara Boleslav
Horoméfice
Praha

Debf

Praha
Lusténice
Dobrovice
Katusice
Bakov n. J.
Loucen
Turnov

Bristvi
Kosmonosy
Miadé Boleslav
Podlsi

Jizerni Vtelno
Jemniky

Mlada Boleslav
Bezdé&din

Viaz

Citréen ZX Turbo
Skoda Felicia
Pepino Game Over
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Seat Leon

Skoda Felicia Kit Car
Peugeot 205
VW Golf

Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Skoda 130L
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Octavia RS
Fiat UFO Uno
Peugeot 309 GTI
Honda CRX
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Peugeot

VW Golf

VW Golf
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
VW Golf Il 1.8GL
Mazda 323
Buggy

Opel Astra

Ford Escort
Skoda Octavia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Citroen AX 1.1
Skoda Favorit
Skoda 1000
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia 1.9 TDI
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Octavia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Favorit 136L
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 205
Skoda 125M
Skoda 1000
Skoda Favorit
Skoda 120S
Peugeot 205
Skoda Favorit
Peugeot 205
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda 130 Rapid
Skoda 100
Mitsubishi
Skoda Felicia
Skoda 1000 MB
Skoda Favorit
Fiat UFO Uno
Skoda Felicia
Skoda 136
Skoda 1000
Skoda 110R
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Citroen

http://cwe.sf.cz/

1. jizda
1:15.41
1:20.01
1:16.71
1:21.142
1:21.62
1:21:35:*
1:23.49
1:22.02 *
1:22.74 *
1:23.31
1:23.69
1:23.89
12274
1:.22.74 *
1:23.44 *
1:23.77
1:21.95
1:24.21
1:24.69
1:25.50 *
1:26.21
1:26.83
1:26.35
1:26.81
1:27.69
1:27.56
1:26.80 *
1:29.64
1:29.69
1:30.48
1:30.32
1:35.12
1:31.96
1:30.86
1:30.94 *
1:31.75
1:35.17
1:32.31
1:37.72
1:32.78
1:36.35
1:32.41 *
1:31.36 *
1:34.81
1:35.16
1:30.74 *
1:42.14
1:32.38
1:35.69
1:41.38
1:37.65
1:39.02
1:37.77
1:38.42
1:34.04
1:38.61
1:40.23
1:37.79
1:41.99
1:47.39
1:51.48
1:57.91
1:47.26
1:46.61
2:08.87
3:08.10
1:22.80 *
1:40.92 *
nejel
12712
1:27.29 *
1:28.10 *
1:31.03 *
1:33.88 *
1:38.78 *
2:08.50 *

%

+

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

2. jizda
1:14.43
1:16.89
1:26.10
1:21.79
1:21.40
1:21.89
1:20.42
1:22.51
1:23.03
1:22.48
1:22.41
1:23.04
1:24.22
1:24.39
1:23.95
1:23.65
1:25.83

DA 92
Y W]

1:24.61
1:26.01

*

*

*

1:26.06 *

1:25.97
1:26.51
1:26.31

*

*

1:2545 *

1:25.64
1:27.51
1:24.92
1:28.63
1:28.79
1:30.46
1:26.34
1:29.85
1:31.44
1:31.43
1:31.58
1:28.86
1:32.07
1:28.02
1:34.03
1:31.25
1:36.13
1:37.30
1:35.15
1:34.95
1:39.64
1:28.57
1:38.69
1:36.96
1:31.98
1:35.77
1:34.91
1:36.64
1:37.75
1:43.08
1:40.50
1:39.40
1:42.88
1:40.45
1:36.36
1:37.79
1:34.10
1:44.91
1:46.05
1:43.75
1:29.28

jede

nejel

nejel

nejel

nejel

nejel

nejel

nejel

nejel

nejel
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*
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Soucet

2:29.84
2:36.90
2:42.81
2:42.91
2:43.02
2:43.24
2:43.91
2:44.53
2:45.77
2:45.79
2:46.10
2:46.93
2:46.96
2:47.13
2:47 39
2:47.42
2:47.78
2:48.44
2:49.30
2:51.51
2:52.27
2:52.80
2:52.86
2:53.12
2:53.14
2:53.20
2:54.31
2:54.56
2:58.32
2:59.27
3:00.78
3:01.46
3:01.81
3:02.30
3:02.37
3:.03.33
3:04.03
3:04.38
3:05.74
3:06.81
3:07.60
3:08.54
3:08.66
3:09.96
3:10.11
3:10.38
3:10.71
3:11.07
3:12.65
3:13.36
3:13.42
3:13.93
3:14.41
3:16.17
3:17.12
3:19.11
3:19.63
3:20.67
3:22.44
3:23.75
3:29.27
3:32.01
3:32.17
3:32.66
3:52.62
4:37.38



